Project
Catalog Number
Type
IES
Steel Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      EMERGENCY
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net
IES

-  Charge rate/power “On” LED light and push-to-test switch for testing
-  Operating Temperature: 10oC - 40oC (50oF - 104oF)
ILLUMINATION
- PAR36W lamps standard
- Other lamp heads available
BATTERY
-  Maintenance free NiCd battery
-  Unit will operate for a minimum of 90 minutes in the event of a power failure.
-  48 hours or less recharge time
-  Low Voltage Disconnect standard to prevent deep battery discharge
-  Unit is remote capable
MOUNTING
-  Universal mounting pattern and keyhole slots stamped on back and conduit knockouts
   on side of unit
CATALOG#	   	        Description
IES-6V12		   6V, 12W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5.4W PAR36 lamps
IES-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 7.2W PAR36 lamps
IES-6V22-NI		   6V, 22W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-6V27		   6V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-6V36		   6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-6V42-NI		   6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-12V27		  12V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-12V36		  12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IES-12V42-NI		  12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
ACCESSORIES (order separately, ships on side)
IRT-R	                 -   Controller for IRT
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK	 -   Black Housing